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Lista Seriada de Candidaturas

. . Avaliagio N.° UCs
Candidato Candidatura
1 Neiva mario Gomes Gombé RG_ 20241838 17.000 0
2  Marta Sofia Freitas Cunha RG_20241825 16.000 0
3  Idrissa Sabali RG_20241843 15.000 0
3  Teresa Raquel Beleza Consciéncia RG_20241830 16.000 0

Avaliadores

ECTS Colocado

creditadas creditados

0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim

Patricia Roberto de Meireles Graga
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